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SCFARRRE AT - ERED N HRHHEK  1/6
W @I EEH dor BE W
Ml RE MBI RS EW & i I L N
FA 109 05509 2700 ( EHier %) 21,479,202 137,721,972 146,846,652 12,354,522
B R SRS

1202 A00414 0111120300 94,685

1202 A00418 0111120900 19,139

1202 A00417 0111121000 259,955

1202 7119433000 133,280

1202 7119433100 1,491

1202 7119433200 726,100

1209 A00421 0111847300 74,252

1209 A00423 0111847700 13,212

1209 A00423 0111847701 4,256

1209 A00423 0111847702 84,938

1210 7120250900 25,520

1210 7120251000 226

1211 A00424 0112136200 29,247

1211 A00429 0112147000 130,183

1211 A00429 0112147001 45,564

Sl EITHAHKS
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[UCOMBO04/BGT643R01]

AL BURATES SR RE S e

ISR B R R <2

EJ 2 H i 110/01/04

~7 FT%RE(CEE ¢ 05500 BERHER - 109£12501H & 109F12H31H Bl & BF [ ¢ 13:22:20
~7 PR A0 - E AR E N H/ #EEHZK 1 2/6
MO 4w Eenl R BE U
AT M "B Am w @ R BIOAR  BEREAm KRG

1211 A00426 0112218600 90,818

1211 A00426 0112218601 9,828

1211 A00426 0112218602 24,364

1211 7120382900 265,136

1211 7120383000 19,600

1214 A00431 0112302200 15,420

1214 A00431 0112302201 8,250

1214 A00431 0112302202 187,676

1214 A00428 0112304000 22,620

1215 7120662700 23,200

1216 A00435 0112608200 990

1216 A00437 0112710900 18,064

1217 E00011 6005498800 -80,000

1217 7120954300 70,000

1217 7120954400 491,583

1217 7120954500 47,070

1217 7120954600 53,360
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[UCOMBO04/BGT643R01]

AL BURATES SR RE S e

ISR B R R <2

EJ 2 H i 110/01/04

~7 FT%RE(CEE ¢ 05500 BERHER - 109£12501H & 109F12H31H Bl & BF [ ¢ 13:22:20
~7 PR A0 - E AR E N H/ #EEZK :3/6
MO 4w Eenl R BE U
AT M "B Am w @ R BIOAR  BEREAm KRG

1217 7120954700 113

1217 7120954800 23,200

1221 A00442 0113052600 10,700

1221 A00442 0113052601 74,035

1221 A00439 0113139600 71,473

1221 A00439 0113139601 8,800

1221 7121227700 20,480

1222 7121360400 62,055

1223 A00447 0113381900 139,921

1223 A00443 0113382000 5,760

1223 A00448 0113382100 21,310

1223 A00444 0113382700 259,955

1223 7121533800 6,720

1223 7121533900 53,360

1223 7121534000 24,000

1223 7121534100 28,160

1223 7121534200 300
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[UCOMBOA4/BGT643R01] 2 ILTHBUR P& o5 A S A BRI A IR B (R R R ) Hl 2= H #i - 110/01/04
<2 FAERRCER 05509 ZRLEE 1 1096E12501H & 109412315 B % B R 13:22:20
SRR AT - AR B HEHERK - 406
mOE @ EeR dor BE gr
ARE BN R DM WEE G HSTER RRMEARC BTN A

1224 A00449 0113742300 24,524

1224 A00449 0113742301 5,763

1224 A00451 0113743600 6,720

1224 A00451 0113743601 4,195

1224 A00453 0113744900 38,182

1224 A00453 0113744901 3,000

1225 A00454 0114029300 58,935

1225 A00454 0114029301 55,122

1225 A00456 0114086200 41,130

1225 A00456 0114086201 8,267

1230 A00461 0114797900 357,426

1230 A00461 0114797901 03,144

1230 A00461 0114797902 50,115

1230 A00463 0114798000 346,581

1230 A00463 0114798001 63,144

1230 A00463 0114798002 50,115

1230 A00467 0114798400 186,644

s e FITHAMES
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[UCOMB04/BGT643R01] = 10T EUR P& 25 TR BE 2 A R S ST IR BE (R <) 1 2 H HA : 110/01/04
~7 FT%RE(CEE ¢ 05500 BERHER - 109£12501H & 109F12H31H Bl & BF [ ¢ 13:22:20
~7 PR A0 - E AR E N EH/ #EEHZK 56
MO 4w Eenl R BE U
Al MR (A% HHH Amlt At HAGEFEL FETUT AL BET S ATH K7 FHEREH

1230 A00467 0114798401 10,728

1230 A00467 0114798402 392,250

1230 A00459 0114864500 23,894

1230 A00459 0114864501 35,928

1230 A00466 0114864700 6,950

1230 A00468 0114865700 132,170

1230 A00468 0114865701 29,380

1230 A00471 0115004400 20,742

1230 A00471 0115004401 4,300

1230 7122364600 93,064

1230 7122364700 5,440

1230 7122364800 38,160

1231 A00475 0115139300 16,000

1231 A00475 0115139301 24,000

1231 A00474 0115139500 3,200

1231 A00474 0115139501 2,000

1231 A00474 0115139502 8,250
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[UCOMB04/BGT643R01] EZ AL BUR P8 25 R S e R S (- SR B (R A R <2 Bl % H 1 110/01/04

<2 FIRERACER @ 05509 ZoRHEHA 1 1094812501 H % 109412315 B % I R 13:22:20
PR © SR HA HEL ;66
WO g Ee dgr BE R
AR B RSB HE W% & BRI RO TRRENW RS

1231 A00472 0115139800 36,233

1231 E00012 6005615500 -13,940

1231 7122595100 527,640

1231 7122595200 266,000

* 21,479,202 140,727,230 150,587,159 11,619,273

lo 3P HAT G

+
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[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01] ZILTHBUR AT o5 A S A R (SR B (R IR E 00 HI 5% H - 109/12/31
S FARARSE * 05500 ERLE I ¢ 10912501 H % 1094 12H31H HI % W 20:09:25
SCFATRRA A - AN HR A 1/4
mOE @l B g s
Bl R e R HE G G TR BRMRAB BRI R
FA 109 05509 1900 (k3 &k & 9,170,281 33,191,179 31,278,263 11,083,197
B R B VR R S (R

1202 A00416 0111120200 267,169

1202 A00415 0111120600 128,365

1202 7119432900 10,000

1204 7119700800 4,500

1204 7119700900 360

1207 7119825500 5414

1207 7119825600 32,065

1208 E00009 6005450900 -6,000

1208 7119957000 10,000

1208 7119957100 264,518

1209 A00422 0111847600 243,000

1209 7120111100 491,583

1210 7120250500 20,000

1210 7120250600 2912

1210 7120250700 116,403

1210 7120250800 656

1211 A00425 0112136400 20,105

1211 A00419 0112137200 487,204

1211 A00420 0112137300 80,254

1211 A00430 0112213300 343,301

1211 A00427 0112213400 659,400

1214 A00432 0112303500 4,500

1214 7120537900 820

1214 7120538000 41,000

1216 A00433 0112608500 385,310

1216 A00436 0112608600 524,003

1216 A00434 0112608700 129,847
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EI 2 H Hi 1 109/12/31
B 2% W fA ¢ 20:09:25

[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01]
SCRPERATCER - 05509

EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50
ZRHE - 1094£12H01H £ 1094£12H31H

TAIPEI

E‘Zﬁﬁff&%ﬁ%ﬁa K%H/J\ HRHEHEK : 2/4
o B E e
Hi & i FIRSE FETUAR EEADL RS FHEREH
1216 7120816800 2,000
1216 7120816900 30,000
1216 7120817000 5,200
1216 7120817100 2,000
1216 7120817200 2,000
1216 7120817300 2,000
1216 7120817400 2,000
1216 7120817500 2,000
1216 7120817600 2,000
1216 7120817700 2,000
1216 7120817800 2,000
1217 E00010 6005498700 -69,720
1217 7120954200 820
1221 A00441 0113110500 109,155
1221 A00440 0113110700 122,242
1221 7121227600 45,000
1223 A00445 0113381600 49,256
1223 A00446 0113381800 114,247
1223 7121533500 5,000
1223 7121533600 0656
1223 7121533700 8,000
1224 A00450 0113743700 22,892
1224 A00452 0113744500 10,000
1224 A00452 0113744501 7,800
1224 A00452 0113744502 5,000
1224 7121706400 54,000
1224 7121706500 139,921
1225 A00455 0114087300 1,076,012
1225 A00455 0114087301 5,000
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EI 2 H Hi 1 109/12/31
B 2% W fA ¢ 20:09:25

[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01]
SCRPERATCER - 05509

EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50
ZRHE - 1094£12H01H £ 1094£12H31H

TAIPEI

E‘Zﬁﬁff&%ﬁ%ﬁa K%H/J\ HRHEHEK : 3/4
o B E e
Hi & i FIRSE FETUAR EEADL RS FHEREH
1225 7121843500 4,200
1225 7121843600 14,658
1229 7122160000 328
1229 7122160100 83,400
1230 A00462 0114797300 83,131
1230 A00457 0114797500 54,000
1230 A00465 0114797600 22,249
1230 A00465 0114797601 230,307
1230 A00464 0114797700 2,018
1230 A00464 0114797701 81,597
1230 A00458 0114797800 21,976
1230 A00469 0114798200 98,592
1230 A00460 0114864600 30,000
1230 A00470 0115004800 436,907
1230 A00470 0115004801 61,490
1230 7122364500 16,285
1231 A00473 0115139400 33,259
1231 AQ0473 0115139401 5,000
1231 7122595000 14,000
1231 7122824400 206,543
1231 7122824500 17,500
1231 7122824600 132,944
1231 7122824700 145,120
1231 7122824800 174,442
1231 7122824900 162,850
1231 7122825000 69,300
1231 7122825100 504,000
1231 7122825200 18,350
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[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01] EALTHBUR ATES SRR S RS T R B (R A B R E 70 Bl % H #: 109/12/31

SCFHERACCSR © 05509 ERHHEA - 1094£12H01H 2 1094£12H31H B 2R B [+ 20:09:25

SCFHRRR A © @A) HR/HER - 44

BMOF =sonll o & Wl

AlE HRE (%7 Hi & A ISR EILLON FESZH8 O RSCHERE
g 9,170,281 36,061,927 37,163,131 8,069,077

sJle E3tHHAMHE

TAFEI Department of Finance . Taipel City Government



[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LB SRR ROR A SE R 5 H##: EJ = H i * 110/01/01
FI 2% 05 [ ¢ 07:03:55
HIEEEZR = 11

TN - EEHTIERE T FR - SHEE

M 5% 11986605509015 =21 - 2 ALK @ E R B NR A S

PERATRERE ¢ 05509 Wi R 109 12 B

fkRAH © ZILHREEERB RS

X HIA A ] RS < e FAEEH GhER Al 1 i

109/12/01 09:57:15 1(H#11) 471,789 471,789

109/12/01 09:57:19 1 (D) 254,049 725,838

109/12/02 11:37:01 20 30) 46,926 678,912

109/12/02 11:38:22 27 678,912 0

¢ ,1» FItHBAKS

EII Department of
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550913 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 09:44:44 odo 0.00 87,026.00 87,026.00 O OODOO
109/12/01 09:46:27 ooo 0.00 161,571.00 248,597.00 OO OOO
109/12/02 11:09:35 oo 248,597.00 0.00 0.00
109/12/23 09:44:59 odo 0.00 333.00 333.00 000000




() air=#817 0oo0o0o0000-0000

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550911 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 09:44:17 odo 0.00 144,945.00 790,196.00 OO OOOO
109/12/02 10:00:37 oo 0.00 6,364.00 796,560.00 OO OO0
109/12/02 10:00:54 ooo 0.00 1,887.00 798,447.00 DO OOODO
109/12/02 10:00:54 odo 0.00 2,083.00 800,530.00 OO OOOO
109/12/11 14:55:26 ooo 0.00 1,590.00 802,120.00 DO O OODO
109/12/16 04:40:59 ooo 415,133.00 0.00 386,987.00 100 110053462
109/12/16 04:45:21 odo 77,250.00 0.00 309,737.00 100 123575342
109/12/23 09:44:59 ooo 0.00 1,710.00 31144700 0D OOOO
109/12/23 09:45:02 ooo 0.00 6,364.00 317,811.00 DO OODOO
109/12/28 11:09:01 od 0.00 2,247.00 320,058.00 05509
109/12/30 09:39:12 ooo 0.00 11,612.00 331,670.00 DO OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:17 ooo 0.00 2,489.00 334,159.00 OO OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:18 odo 0.00 11,612.00 345,771.00 00O OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:21 oo 0.00 320,992.00 666,763.00 U0 DO OOO
109/12/30 09:39:22 ooo 0.00 320,992.00 987,755.00 DO OOODO
109/12/30 11:29:26 od 492,648.00 0.00 495,107.00

109/12/30 11:30:40 od 492,648.00 0.00 2,459.00




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550912 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 06:37:32 odo 146,835.00 0.00 4,996.00 1001 040004020S
109/12/01 09:44:44 ooo 0.00 12,784.00 17,780.00 DD O OODO
109/12/02 10:00:53 ooo 0.00 2,688.00 20,468.00 O OODOO
109/12/02 10:00:55 odo 0.00 1,932.00 22,400.00 0O OOOO
109/12/02 10:01:17 ooo 0.00 2,748.00 25,148.00 DO OOOO
109/12/11 14:55:26 ooo 0.00 10,397.00 35,545.00 O OOOO
109/12/11 15:02:40 od 0.00 2,250.00 37,795.00 05509
109/12/23 09:45:03 ooo 0.00 2,748.00 40,543.00 000 0O0OO
109/12/30 09:39:11 ooo 0.00 34,816.00 75,359.00 DO OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:17 odo 0.00 19,760.00 95,119.00 OO OODOO
109/12/30 09:39:18 oo 0.00 36,971.00 132,090.00 DOOODODO
109/12/30 09:39:20 ooo 0.00 76,946.00 209,036.00 DO OOODO
109/12/30 09:39:21 odo 0.00 73,883.00 282,919.00 UOOOOO
109/12/30 11:26:31 od 140,876.00 0.00 142,043.00
109/12/30 11:28:04 oo 142,040.00 0.00 3.00




() air=#817 0oo0o0o0000-0000

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550914 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 06:41:34 od 82,894.00 0.00 110,517.00 090 040004020S
109/12/01 06:41:34 od 7,056.00 0.00 103,461.00 090 040004020S
109/12/01 09:44:22 ooo 0.00 7,941.00 111,402.00 O OOOOO
109/12/02 10:00:38 odo 0.00 1,842.00 113,244.00 DOOODOO
109/12/02 11:07:23 od 95,520.00 0.00 17,724.00
109/12/23 09:44:57 ooo 0.00 1,842.00 19,566.00 OO ODOO
109/12/30 09:39:12 odo 0.00 25,728.00 45294.00 0OOOOO
109/12/30 09:39:18 ooo 0.00 25,728.00 71,022.00 0O OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:21 ooo 0.00 60,123.00 131,145.00 OO OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:22 odo 0.00 58,796.00 189,941.00 O OODODO
109/12/30 11:22:50 od 94,307.00 0.00 95,634.00
109/12/30 11:23:35 oo 95,634.00 0.00 0.00




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550901 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/09 11:15:37 odo 0.00 4,416.00 246,946.00 O OOOO
109/12/11 03:57:41 ooo 19,444.00 0.00 227,502.00 308136021
109/12/11 09:57:02 ooo 0.00 103,054.00 330,556.00 DO OOOO
109/12/16 03:53:43 oooo 7,424.00 0.00 323,132.00 3160003865
109/12/16 03:53:43 gooo 12,406.00 0.00 310,726.00 3160032655
109/12/16 03:53:43 gooo 1,073.00 0.00 309,653.00 3160034662
109/12/21 06:36:41 od 153,125.00 0.00 156,528.00 00016620117
109/12/24 10:25:32 ooo 0.00 19,444.00 175,972.00 ODOO0ODODO
109/12/25 04:18:10 ooo 4,700.00 0.00 171,272.00 091225569835
109/12/25 12:35:05 odo 0.00 20,903.00 192,175.00 DOOODOO
109/12/30 14:45:19 ooo 0.00 4,700.00 196,875.00 DO O ODODO
109/12/30 14:45:53 ooo 0.00 117,010.00 313,885.00 OO OOO
109/12/31 10:51:26 odo 0.00 36,115.00 350,000.00 OO OOOO




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210550550915 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05509 oooo gbooooooooooo
ao 109/12/01 oo 109/12/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
109/12/01 09:44:17 odo 0.00 74,443.00 81,423.00 O OO OO
109/12/02 10:00:38 ooo 0.00 8,804.00 90,227.00 DO OODODO
109/12/02 11:11:05 oo 8,804.00 0.00 81,423.00
109/12/02 11:12:25 od 6,980.00 0.00 74,443.00
109/12/02 11:14:30 od 74,443.00 0.00 0.00
109/12/11 14:55:26 ooo 0.00 541.00 541.00 000000
109/12/16 10:43:14 od 541.00 0.00 0.00
109/12/23 09:45:03 oo 0.00 8,804.00 8,804.00 DI DODOOO
109/12/30 09:39:12 ooo 0.00 10,975.00 19,779.00 DO OODOO
109/12/30 09:39:18 odo 0.00 9,304.00 29,083.00 0O OOOO
109/12/30 09:39:21 ooo 0.00 12,624.00 41,707.00 OO0 0O0OOO
109/12/30 09:39:22 ooo 0.00 6,169.00 47,876.00 O OO OO
109/12/30 11:17:46 od 15,473.00 0.00 32,403.00
109/12/30 11:20:26 ao 23,599.00 0.00 8,804.00
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